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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g1
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Alexander340
Premier - FL

9.600 9.350 9.0759.250 37.275
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Megan Harris355
Premier - FL

8.900 8.825 9.2509.200 36.175
4 5 2 1 2 

2 

Lexy Clarke283
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 8.8758.500 34.825
8 6 5 3 3 

3 

Aria Getz352
Premier - FL

8.450 8.900 8.6008.525 34.475
9T 3 4 4T 4 

4 

Alicia Carrera488
Stars Gymnastics

9.275 9.200 8.0257.900 34.400
2 2 9 10 5 

5 

Makaiya Carter282
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 8.5008.275 34.225
6T 7 7 6 6 

6 

Isadora Kirtz292
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.250 8.4758.850 34.025
9T 9T 3 7T 7 

7 

Caitlyn Commedore228
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.250 8.1758.300 33.525
5 9T 6 9 8 

8 

Gabriella Salazar368
Premier - FL

9.000 7.400 8.6008.100 33.100
3 11 8 4T 9 

9 

Skylar Green386
Angels

8.150 8.850 8.4757.525 33.000
11 4 11 7T 10 

10 

Nina Neill491
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.675 7.6507.550 32.575
6T 8 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g2
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Cogan226
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 9.150 8.5258.500 34.875
8 1 2 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Johnson231
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 8.425 8.8008.150 34.450
3 7 5 2 2 

2 

Emma Browne224
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.800 8.3258.175 34.300
5 4 4 5 3 

3 

Morgan Parrish398
Angels

9.050 8.000 8.8508.350 34.250
4 8T 3 1 4 

4 

Sophia Perez366
Premier - FL

8.100 8.850 8.3008.825 34.075
11 3 1 6 5 

5 

Raleigh Calistri225
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 8.725 8.3507.800 33.775
6T 5 6 4 6 

6 

Bria Stratton - Whitmore404
Angels

9.100 9.000 7.9007.575 33.575
2 2 7 8 7 

7 

Cheyenne Everett385
Angels

9.525 8.000 7.9757.100 32.600
1 8T 9 7 8 

8 

McKenna Beaulieu377
Angels

8.500 8.500 7.8257.150 31.975
9 6 8 10 9 

9 

Myra Martin395
Angels

8.900 6.800 7.8507.050 30.600
6T 11 10 9 10 

10 

Naomi Evens384
Angels

8.200 7.700 6.0005.825 27.725
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g3
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Panepinto365
Premier - FL

8.950 9.075 9.5759.325 36.925
10T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Tess McCauley293
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 9.375 9.0258.550 36.350
2T 1 7 3 2 

2 

Kinsley Egbert349
Premier - FL

9.500 8.725 9.1009.000 36.325
1 6 4 2 3 

3 

Melany Montoto297
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.600 8.9759.100 35.775
5T 7 3 4 4 

4 

Elli Legg232
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.750 8.5009.125 35.475
5T 5 2 9 5 

5 

Liat Egosi383
Angels

9.375 9.175 8.7007.800 35.050
4 2 11 5 6 

6 

Vita Stramowski372
Premier - FL

9.000 8.850 8.2008.675 34.725
8T 4 6 11 7 

7 

Alexandria Przepis367
Premier - FL

9.400 7.850 8.6008.825 34.675
2T 11 5 7 8 

8 

Genesis Valdespino235
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.450 8.3508.300 34.100
8T 8 9 10 9 

9 

Elaina Narain233
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.050 8.6758.050 33.825
7 9 10 6 10 

10 

Emily Eckhart230
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 8.000 8.5257.725 33.200
10T 10 12 8 11 

11 

Ciara Collado227
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 0.000 7.7258.475 25.000
12 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g4
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Dingwall288
Stars Gymnastics

9.625 9.025 8.9509.025 36.625
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kailani Escobar350
Premier - FL

9.150 8.875 8.8008.825 35.650
5 3 4 4 2 

2 

Gabriella Klander356
Premier - FL

9.375 8.025 8.8259.225 35.450
3 8 1 3 3 

3 

Evie Ward304
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.550 9.0258.775 35.375
6 4 5 1 4 

4 

Olivia Travaglini406
Angels

9.400 8.950 8.6008.200 35.150
2 2 8 5T 5 

5 

Audrey Carrera489
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 8.5508.925 34.925
7 5 3 8 6 

6 

Sasha Montanus360
Premier - FL

8.700 8.150 8.6008.750 34.200
9 7 6T 5T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Silcox733
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.000 8.5758.100 33.625
8 9 9 7 8 

8 

Madeline Harris354
Premier - FL

8.600 8.275 7.9758.750 33.600
10 6 6T 9 9 

9 

Lanee Schrader402
Angels

9.200 7.900 7.1507.000 31.250
4 10 11 11 10 

10 

Cassidy Houchins390
Angels

8.350 7.150 7.7007.500 30.700
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL 3 111.550 28.500 27.325 27.800 27.925
11 2 1

2 Stars Gymnastics 3 109.975 28.300 27.600 27.050 27.025
22T 1 2

3 Tampa Gymn  FL 3 106.025 27.225 26.700 26.100 26.000
44 4 3

4 Angels 3 105.925 28.300 27.125 24.350 26.150
32T 3 4

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 17-19, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 9/18/2021 8:35:40 PM

Women / 3 / L3 s6 g1
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thea White466
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.850 9.4008.875 37.025
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Chloe Todman722
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.350 9.5008.675 36.975
1 2 5 1 2 

2 

Elodie Leon323
Victory GTC

9.150 9.325 8.8008.900 36.175
2 3 2 3 3 

3 

Arabella Fernandez555
WGV Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 8.6008.925 35.775
3 4 1 4 4 

4 

Sophia Woodward609
Gymnastics USA 

8.600 8.950 8.3508.725 34.625
6 6 4 7 5 

5 

McKenna Pickett561
WGV Gymnastics

8.500 8.875 8.5758.600 34.550
7 7 6 5 6 

6 

Emma Ogden500
Harbor City

8.800 8.550 8.4258.150 33.925
5 9 7 6 7 

7 

Rylin Buck652
Tallahassee G. C.

7.500 9.150 7.8007.750 32.200
11 5 9 8 8 

8 

Rylee Howell558
WGV Gymnastics

7.650 8.700 7.3508.025 31.725
10 8 8 9T 9 

9 

Charlotte Ervin473
Harbor City

8.200 7.950 7.3507.700 31.200
8 11 10 9T 10 

10 

Camryn Coar553
WGV Gymnastics

7.950 8.150 6.9506.375 29.425
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 g2
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Moser446
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 8.700 9.5759.475 36.450
6 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Mullis327
Victory GTC

9.250 8.900 9.2008.450 35.800
2 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Eila Schmidt334
Victory GTC

8.850 8.700 8.8008.875 35.225
4 6T 2 4T 3 

3 

Gg Montero599
Gymnastics USA 

9.350 8.725 8.7508.050 34.875
1 5 7 6 4 

4 

Chloe DeWeese538
Balcony

8.500 8.675 9.2758.375 34.825
9 8 4 2 5T

5T

Kaleah Williams666
Tallahassee G. C.

8.800 9.075 8.8008.150 34.825
5 2 6 4T 5T

5T

Charlize Munoz600
Gymnastics USA 

8.900 8.175 8.4008.325 33.800
3 9 5 8 7 

7 

Brooklyn Reese562
WGV Gymnastics

8.350 9.200 8.5507.250 33.350
10T 1 11 7 8 

8 

Ellie Jones559
WGV Gymnastics

8.550 8.900 7.1757.450 32.075
8 3T 9 11 9 

9 

Elleeana Crawford820
WGV Gymnastics

8.600 7.350 7.2507.550 30.750
7 10 8 10 10 

10 

Madison Moran560
WGV Gymnastics

8.350 6.500 7.4007.300 29.550
10T 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 g3
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Daniels421
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.750 9.5259.175 38.075
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Phoenix Santos460
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.500 9.5009.625 37.475
6T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Laila Hoffert318
Victory GTC

9.150 9.400 9.2008.675 36.425
3 3 4 3 3 

3 

Nevalyn Sloup483
Harbor City

9.200 9.100 9.0508.725 36.075
2 4 3 5 4 

4 

Jessa Laravie322
Victory GTC

9.000 8.550 9.0008.600 35.150
4 7 5T 6T 5 

5 

Ella Edstrand311
Victory GTC

8.900 8.725 9.0758.200 34.900
5 6 9 4 6 

6 

Allie Kate Nielsen662
Tallahassee G. C.

8.700 8.850 8.4008.500 34.450
9 5 8 11 7 

7 

Charleigh Coakley471
Harbor City

8.800 8.425 8.5008.600 34.325
8 8 5T 9 8 

8 

Brooke Mora547
Balcony

8.400 8.200 9.0008.550 34.150
10 10T 7 6T 9 

9 

Lauren Western339
Victory GTC

8.850 8.200 9.0007.850 33.900
6T 10T 10 6T 10 

10 

Juju De Jesús Rivera588
Gymnastics USA 

8.300 8.250 8.4257.800 32.775
11 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 g4
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Antipov409
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.750 9.4009.700 38.225
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isis Barahona698
ACE - Daytona

9.150 9.400 9.3509.600 37.500
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Micki Lynn McMichael718
ACE - Daytona

9.200 8.950 9.1509.200 36.500
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Emma Nastasiak328
Victory GTC

9.400 8.850 9.1258.200 35.575
1 4T 7T 4 4 

4 

Maddie Pritchett604
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 8.775 8.7509.050 35.425
6 6 5 5 5 

5 

Victoria Silva606
Gymnastics USA 

8.750 8.850 8.4259.075 35.100
7 4T 4 8 6 

6 

Velisity Nipper663
Tallahassee G. C.

9.050 8.250 8.5008.200 34.000
5 9 7T 7 7 

7 

Skylar Simpson551
Balcony

8.100 8.600 8.6008.400 33.700
10 7 6 6 8 

8 

Chloe Britto651
Tallahassee G. C.

8.550 8.500 8.1507.850 33.050
8 8 11 11 9 

9 

Hannah Gibbons474
Harbor City

8.300 7.950 8.1757.875 32.300
9 10 10 10 10 

10 

Ilani Mcmillan478
Harbor City

8.000 7.850 8.3008.125 32.275
11 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 g5
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilyana Woehle467
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.350 9.2509.650 37.400
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Abrahams697
ACE - Daytona

9.350 8.600 9.2009.300 36.450
1 5 2 2 2 

2 

Ella Burman701
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.050 9.1257.975 35.450
2 2 8 3 3 

3 

Kendal Bowen585
Gymnastics USA 

8.600 8.725 8.7259.200 35.250
8 4 3 6 4 

4 

Bianca Estrada783
Invasion

9.050 8.800 8.4508.350 34.650
6 3 6 8T 5 

5 

Payton Wallace338
Victory GTC

9.150 7.650 8.7008.650 34.150
4T 8 5 7 6 

6 

Ivey Blagdon533
Balcony

7.850 8.350 8.7507.750 32.700
10 6 9 5 7 

7 

Sophia Salcedo332
Victory GTC

9.200 8.000 8.7756.600 32.575
3 7 11 4 8 

8 

Ava Esquivel541
Balcony

8.500 5.500 8.4509.000 31.450
9 10 4 8T 9 

9 

Avarie Miner546
Balcony

7.700 0.000 8.3508.225 24.275
11 11 7 10 10 

10 

Hailee Velez665
Tallahassee G. C.

8.700 7.300 0.0007.000 23.000
7 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 g6
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Petrova450
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.375 9.6509.625 38.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Call418
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.675 9.5259.250 37.300
7T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Quinn Piper481
Harbor City

9.100 9.050 8.8009.075 36.025
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Maylyn Dankowski782
Invasion

9.200 9.025 8.6758.500 35.400
2 5 5 4 4 

4 

Makensey McKune787
Invasion

9.000 9.000 8.4258.250 34.675
4T 6 7T 7 5 

5 

Rylie Kate Williams794
Invasion

9.000 7.750 8.4508.800 34.000
4T 10 4 6 6 

6 

Kyla Bridges469
Harbor City

8.900 8.400 8.2008.250 33.750
6 8 7T 10 7 

7 

Payton Welfel552
Balcony

8.850 8.150 8.3758.225 33.600
7T 9 9 8 8 

8 

Taylor Cammack534
Balcony

8.500 8.450 8.6258.000 33.575
10 7 10T 5 9 

9 

Madeline Gordy502
Victory GTC

8.850 7.000 8.2508.000 32.100
7T 11 10T 9 10 

10 

Tanner Mills545
Balcony

8.350 6.000 8.1008.300 30.750
11 12 6 11 11 

11 

Grace Gleckel475
Harbor City

0.000 9.250 7.7008.000 24.950
12 3 10T 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 17-19, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 9/18/2021 8:35:53 PM

Women / 3 / L3 s6 g7
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gendel426
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.500 9.5509.700 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lola Harris430
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.275 9.3759.625 37.475
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Christiana OBrien479
Harbor City

9.150 8.950 8.9009.250 36.250
3 4 4 3 3 

3 

Eva Jackson709
ACE - Daytona

8.800 8.450 8.7758.450 34.475
7T 8 6 5 4 

4 

Shelby Carr653
Tallahassee G. C.

8.700 8.550 8.5508.350 34.150
9T 5 7 7 5 

5 

Addy Faulk656
Tallahassee G. C.

8.700 8.500 8.3508.550 34.100
9T 6 5 8 6 

6 

Amanda King786
Invasion

9.100 8.475 8.2258.150 33.950
4 7 9T 9 7 

7 

Kennedy Sabo501
Victory GTC

8.800 8.400 8.5758.150 33.925
7T 9 9T 6 8 

8 

Emma Carrier535
Balcony

8.700 7.800 8.8508.150 33.500
9T 10 9T 4 9 

9 

Chloe Farrell806
Invasion

8.900 7.400 8.1507.750 32.200
5T 11 12 10 10 

10 

McKenna Campbell780
Invasion

8.900 6.300 8.1258.300 31.625
5T 12 8 11 11 

11 

Layla Brunner414
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 9.000 0.0009.550 27.000
12 3 3 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 32 115.525 28.350 29.350 29.050 28.775
11 1 1

2 ACE - Daytona 32 112.050 28.100 27.800 28.100 28.050
22 2 2

3 Victory GTC 32 109.450 27.850 27.625 26.450 27.525
33 3 5

4 Harbor City 32 108.650 27.450 27.400 27.050 26.750
54 4 4

5 Gymnastics USA 32 107.225 27.100 26.575 27.325 26.225
66 8 3

6 Invasion 32 105.400 27.350 26.825 25.650 25.575
95 7 7

7 Tallahassee G. C. 32 104.875 26.550 27.075 25.400 25.850
77 6 9

8 Balcony 32 104.850 26.050 25.725 25.950 27.125
49 9 6

9 WGV Gymnastics 32 104.775 26.200 27.300 25.550 25.725
88 5 8
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 g1
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliyah Sweat155
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.900 9.3009.325 36.775
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Arya Permanan260
Orlando Metro

8.600 9.075 9.2759.500 36.450
6 3 1 2T 2 

2 

London Riggenbach216
Gymnastics World

8.500 9.425 9.1759.000 36.100
7T 1 3 4 3 

3 

Makayla Martin136
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.100 8.7258.600 35.475
2T 2 5 7 4 

4 

Raya Permanan261
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.600 9.2758.550 35.325
4 6T 7 2T 5 

5 

Aubree Cantu678
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.350 8.6758.650 34.725
2T 9 4 8 6 

6 

Arianna Capron739
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.125 9.1008.575 34.650
5 10 6 5 7 

7 

Izabella King255
Orlando Metro

8.100 8.650 8.6508.525 33.925
10 5 8 9 8 

8 

Maya McNamee138
LaFleur's Largo

8.050 8.600 8.7507.850 33.250
11 6T 11 6 9T

9T

Reagan Lee187
North Port 

8.250 8.475 8.3008.225 33.250
9 8 9 11T 9T

9T

Caitlin Schatzle218
Gymnastics World

8.500 8.050 8.4757.650 32.675
7T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Acelyn Allred114
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 7.900 8.3008.175 24.375
12 12 10 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 g2
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Morgan140
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.650 9.2759.300 36.975
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Cameratta202
Gymnastics World

9.300 8.950 9.0508.725 36.025
2 5 3 2 2 

2 

Laila Grace Woodall776
Orlando Metro

8.650 9.100 9.0009.025 35.775
8 2 2 3T 3 

3 

Audrey Casimir204
Gymnastics World

9.150 8.850 8.7508.675 35.425
3 7 4 6 4 

4 

Sia Kennedy254
Orlando Metro

8.725 8.500 8.6008.500 34.325
7 8 7 8 5 

5 

Kailey Walguarnery159
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.300 8.6258.625 34.100
10 10 5 7 6 

6 

Aniyah Martinez257
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.200 8.5007.925 33.950
1 11 8 9 7 

7 

Presley Gleason640
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.025 9.0007.100 33.925
5 3 10 3T 8 

8 

Brynn Zehnder162
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.900 8.3507.850 33.400
11 6 9 10 9 

9 

Sophia Mercer259
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.400 8.8503.950 29.800
9 9 11 5 10 

10 

Madelynn Bauer201
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.000 0.0008.575 26.575
4 4 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 g3
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giulianna Spence645
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.875 9.0258.675 35.575
2T 4 2T 2 1 

1 

Charley Riles813
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.950 8.7758.675 35.200
5T 3 2T 5 2 

2 

Ava Labonte133
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.200 9.3757.550 35.125
2T 1 10 1 3 

3 

Finleigh Henry-DeBell642
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.750 8.8258.675 34.950
8 6 2T 3 4 

4 

Kori Eichstaedt802
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.000 8.8008.375 34.775
9 2 7 4 5 

5 

Simone Daigneault122
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.500 8.5258.575 34.400
5T 8 5 7 6 

6 

Aiyanna Hawkins625
United Flip Force

9.200 8.650 8.7257.525 34.100
1 7 11 6 7 

7 

Kylie Green817
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.100 8.3258.775 33.950
7 10 1 10 8 

8 

Harper Backhaus239
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.800 8.3507.700 33.700
4 5 9 8T 9 

9 

Daralyn Horwath685
Orlando Metro

7.850 8.300 8.3508.525 33.025
11 9 6 8T 10 

10 

Sofia Hernandez252
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.050 0.0008.250 24.650
10 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 g4
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayna Lopez825
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.450 9.350 8.6509.325 36.775
1 4 2 5T 1 

1 

Noriko Sullivan528
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.275 9.400 8.4009.475 36.550
3 2T 1 11 2 

2 

Navi Lowe134
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.000 9.1758.925 36.100
8 8 3T 1 3 

3 

Sophia Kilway210
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.100 9.0008.925 35.975
9T 7 3T 2 4 

4 

Kylie Smalley152
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.425 8.9258.525 35.925
7 1 8 3 5 

5 

Anna Kazanova752
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.300 8.5508.875 35.675
9T 5 5 7 6 

6 

Lauren Williams531
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.150 8.6508.325 35.425
2 6 10 5T 7 

7 

Estefanía Sánchez530
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.100 9.400 8.8507.575 34.925
6 2T 12 4 8 

8 

Isla Versluis277
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.700 8.4758.700 34.475
11 10 6 8T 9 

9 

Lyla Wasilewski635
United Flip Force

9.200 8.500 8.4758.200 34.375
4 11 11 8T 10 

10 

Sophia Hall672
United Flip Force

8.500 8.750 8.4508.450 34.150
12 9 9 10 11 

11 

Stevie Narleski141
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 0.000 8.2258.650 26.025
5 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 g5
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luciana Espinoza799
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.200 8.8759.225 36.500
1 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Naomi Moore139
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.400 9.0259.050 36.225
6 1 3 1 2 

2 

Anna Sclearov523
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.050 9.200 8.9008.300 35.450
2 2T 8 3 3 

3 

Arwen Bradley117
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.300 8.9509.075 34.925
8 8 2 2 4 

4 

Teagan Hickox182
North Port 

8.700 8.050 8.8258.700 34.275
7 10 5 5 5 

5 

Alexis Pickney690
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.000 8.3508.875 34.225
3 11 4 6T 6 

6 

Madysen Azbill504
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.450 9.050 8.3508.350 34.200
9 4T 7 6T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Butler507
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.950 8.750 8.2507.725 33.675
4T 6 10 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Hartney128
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 9.050 8.1507.950 33.300
11 4T 9 9 9 

9 

Kiley Jones627
United Flip Force

8.950 8.350 8.0507.225 32.575
4T 7 11 10 10 

10 

Piper Barnard116
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 8.100 0.0008.450 24.800
10 9 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 g6
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla English-Wikoff123
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.900 9.0009.075 36.325
1 4 3 3 1 

1 

Madelyn Kleizo571
New Wave

9.150 8.550 9.2259.175 36.100
2T 7 2 2 2 

2 

Kiera Daniel567
New Wave

9.100 9.300 9.3258.250 35.975
4 1 9 1 3 

3 

Palin Holley253
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.650 8.8259.200 35.475
9 6 1 4 4 

4 

Leila Milinavicius812
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.300 8.3258.975 34.600
5T 9 4 9 5 

5 

Olivia Davis622
United Flip Force

9.000 8.200 8.7008.650 34.550
5T 10 5 6 6 

6 

Evi Dudley815
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 8.850 8.0758.475 34.400
5T 5 6 10 7 

7 

Liel Eidi830
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.250 8.3507.150 33.900
2T 2 10 8 8 

8 

Sofia Jimenez750
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.400 8.5008.400 33.700
10T 8 7 7 9 

9 

Allison Weisler197
North Port 

8.400 7.900 8.7258.325 33.350
10T 11 8 5 10 

10 

Valentina Ortiz816
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 9.100 0.0006.875 24.975
5T 3 11 11T 11 

11 

Miley Guerrier250
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 g7
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Tucker647
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.300 9.2259.625 37.325
3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Saige Griffin125
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 8.900 9.1509.750 37.300
1 2 1 3 2 

2 

Gisselle Cruz745
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.625 9.0758.275 34.725
5T 4 7 4 3T

3T

Giselle Martin-Venancio137
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.825 8.9008.050 34.725
4 3 9 5 3T

3T

Eliza Denninger808
United Flip Force

9.250 8.450 8.6008.400 34.700
2 6 6 6 5 

5 

Perla Vasquez274
Orlando Metro

8.700 7.900 7.8509.300 33.750
7 8 4 12 6 

6 

Kaley Mask628
United Flip Force

8.450 8.050 8.1508.800 33.450
8 7 5 10 7 

7 

Brannon Riley192
North Port 

8.400 8.600 8.2507.775 33.025
10T 5 10 9 8 

8 

Hannah Schreck575
New Wave

8.750 7.700 8.5507.600 32.600
5T 9 11 8 9 

9 

Hannah Hughes183
North Port 

8.100 7.650 8.0008.250 32.000
12 10 8 11 10 

10 

Amelia Baraskowronek115
LaFleur's Largo

8.425 0.000 9.2259.350 27.000
9 11T 3 1T 11 

11 

Emma Floener124
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 0.000 8.5756.900 23.875
10T 11T 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 31 113.250 28.100 28.475 28.725 27.950
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 31 111.100 27.675 27.750 28.025 27.650
22 2 2
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE Gymnastics FL  33 109.850 28.025 28.150 27.275 26.400
31 1 1

2 Gymnastics World 33 108.850 27.450 27.525 26.650 27.225
13 2 2

3 United Flip Force 33 105.475 27.650 25.900 25.900 26.025
42 3 3

4 New Wave 33 104.675 27.000 25.550 25.025 27.100
24 4 5

5 North Port 33 101.750 25.500 25.125 25.275 25.850
55 5 4
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